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ISandero R.S. Speed Experience

Track Day
1 Treino 2
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(14) RODRIGO MUSSALEM
1 1:58.637 +8.462 9:31:03.318
2 1:56.400 +6.225 9:32:59.718
3 1:56.762 +6.587 9:34:56.480
4 1:58.985 +8.810 9:36:55.465
5 1:50.846 +0.671 9:38:46.311
6 1:55.947 +5.772 9:40:42.258
7 1:52.132 +1.957 9:42:34.390
8 1:50.175 - 9:44:24.565
9 1:50.483 +0.308 9:46:15.048
10 1:51.189 +1.014 9:48:06.237
(17) FELIPPE AZAMBUJA
1 1:59.240 +8.253 9:35:04.725
2 2:14.976 +23.989 9:37:19.701
3 1:51.663 +0.676 9:39:11.364
4 3:09.638 +1:18.651 9:42:21.002
5 1:53.396 +2.409 9:44:14.398
6 1:52.206 +1.219 9:46:06.604
7 1:50.987 - 9:47:57.591
(22) VINICIUS ESTEVAO FERREIRA
1 2:02.020 +9.885 9:32:39.508
2 1:58.886 +6.751 9:34:38.394
3 2:04.778 +12.643 9:36:43.172
4 1:55.303 +3.168 9:38:38.475
5 1:57.304 +5.169 9:40:35.779
6 2:20.984 +28.849 9:42:56.763
7 1:52.135 - 9:44:48.898
8 2:04.706 +12.571 9:46:53.604
(25) PAULO
1 2:07.603 +15.366 9:34:28.030
2 2:04.886 +12.649 9:36:32.916
3 1:55.592 +3.355 9:38:28.508
4 1:53.567 +1.330 9:40:22.075
5 2:22.385 +30.148 9:42:44.460
6 1:52.237 - 9:44:36.697
7 1:55.943 +3.706 9:46:32.640
8 2:09.023 +16.786 9:48:41.663
(15) BRUNO OYAMA CATTARUZZI
1 2:07.273 +11.354 9:34:55.448
2 2:02.972 +7.053 9:36:58.420
3 1:55.919 - 9:38:54.339
4 1:56.261 +0.342 9:40:50.600
5 2:39.834 +43.915 9:43:30.434
6 2:23.346 +27.427 9:45:53.780
(21) RAFAEL SAPATERRO PIVETA
1 2:12.487 +15.346 9:31:53.633
2 1:58.376 +1.235 9:33:52.009
3 1:57.141 - 9:35:49.150
4 1:57.179 +0.038 9:37:46.329
5 1:58.391 +1.250 9:39:44.720
6 1:58.860 +1.719 9:41:43.580
7 1:57.207 +0.066 9:43:40.787
8 1:57.627 +0.486 9:45:38.414
9 2:53.132 +55.991 9:48:31.546
(24) OTTO BECKEDORFF
1 2:13.017 +15.625 9:34:42.430
2 2:05.302 +7.910 9:36:47.732
3 2:01.742 +4.350 9:38:49.474
4 1:59.701 +2.309 9:40:49.175

Circuito Capuava 2,620 Km
24/09/2016 09:20

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 2:00.060 +2.668 9:42:49.235
6 2:02.320 +4.928 9:44:51.555
7 1:57.796 +0.404 9:46:49.351
8 1:57.392 - 9:48:46.743
(16) MARCO POLO BARBOSA DEL NERO
1 2:03.422 +5.988 9:32:58.057
2 2:03.565 +6.131 9:35:01.622
3 2:09.123 +11.689 9:37:10.745
4 2:10.079 +12.645 9:39:20.824
5 2:03.412 +5.978 9:41:24.236
6 1:57.434 - 9:43:21.670
7 2:12.209 +14.775 9:45:33.879
(13) GERVASIO MARQUESIM
1 2:26.498 +27.898 9:31:51.767
2 2:03.959 +5.359 9:33:55.726
3 1:58.600 - 9:35:54.326
4 1:59.198 +0.598 9:37:53.524
5 1:59.144 +0.544 9:39:52.668
6 2:03.701 +5.101 9:41:56.369
7 2:05.884 +7.284 9:44:02.253
(19) RICARDO SILVA QUEISER
1 2:28.671 +28.955 9:34:27.264
2 2:07.126 +7.410 9:36:34.390
3 2:08.079 +8.363 9:38:42.469
4 2:01.954 +2.238 9:40:44.423
5 2:01.814 +2.098 9:42:46.237
6 1:59.716 \ - 9:44:45.953
7 2:00.758 +1.042 9:46:46.711
(18) RENATO DE CONTI
1 2:12.318 +8.339 9:33:35.186
2 2:04.157 +0.178 9:35:39.343
3 2:06.996 +3.017 9:37:46.339
4 2:05.444 +1.465 9:39:51.783
5 2:03.979 \ - 9:41:55.762
6 2:05.303 +1.324 9:44:01.065
7 2:28.324 +24.345 9:46:29.389
8 2:19.271 +15.292 9:48:48.660
(20) WALID SALHA
1 2:17.686 +12.827 9:33:28.246
2 2:08.276 +3.417 9:35:36.522
3 2:07.995 +3.136 9:37:44.517
4 2:05.607 +0.748 9:39:50.124
5 2:04.859 \ - 9:41:54.983
6 2:12.360 +7.501 9:44:07.343
7 2:44.201 +39.342 9:46:51.544
(23) JOAO ACACIO TEIXEIRA LOUREIRO
1 2:19.055 +8.210 9:32:43.819
2 2:10.910 +0.065 9:34:54.729
3 2:13.486 +2.641 9:37:08.215
4 2:10.845 - 9:39:19.060
5 2:11.392 +0.547 9:41:30.452
6 2:15.712 +4.867 9:43:46.164
7 2:13.344 +2.499 9:45:59.508
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